Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
P: 1300 300 747
Half Saddle
Artwork Number: 11092020-01
FEATURES:
• Half saddle
• Zinc plated, mild steel
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCS12H/100  12mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS16H/100  16mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS20H/100  20mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS25H/100  25mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS32H/50  32mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS40H/50  40mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS50H/25  50mm Half saddle zinc plated, mild steel 25
New
Product
Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
P: 1300 300 747
Full Saddle
Artwork Number: 11092020-01
FEATURES:
• Full saddle
• 12mm - 50mm Zinc plated, mild steel
• 63mm - 100mm Hot dip galvanised  mild steel
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number Description
Pack
Size
ALCS12F/100  12mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS16F/100  16mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS20F/100  20mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS25F/100  25mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 100
ALCS32F/50  32mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS40F/50  40mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 50
ALCS50F/25  50mm Full saddle zinc plated, mild steel 25
ALCS63FHG/25  63mm Full saddle hot dip galvanised  mild steel 25
ALCS80FHG/25  80mm Full saddle hot dip galvanised  mild steel 25
ALCS100FHG/10  100mm Full saddle hot dip galvanised  mild steel 10
New
Product